



# South West London Diving Invitational

## Putney Leisure Centre

### London



8 May, 2022

### Detailed Results

7.0.6.7

#### Group 4 - E Girls (8/9)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Lily Houzego (2013) -- Star Diving Club Guildford</b>													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.5	7.0	8.5	7.5	7.5			22.5	22.50	22.50	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0			21.5	21.50	44.00	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0			21.0	21.00	65.00	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	7.0	7.5			23.5	23.50	88.50	
<b>2 Adelyn Richards (2014) -- Dive London Aquatics Club</b>													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	7.0			18.0	18.00	18.00	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5			22.0	22.00	40.00	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0			20.5	20.50	60.50	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5			20.5	20.50	81.00	
<b>3 Cecilia Mauri Boulogne (2014) -- South West London Diving</b>													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0			18.0	18.00	18.00	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	18.00	36.00	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	19.00	55.00	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	6.5	5.5	5.0	6.5	6.5			18.5	18.50	73.50	
<b>4 Ava Beer (2013) -- Dive London Aquatics Club</b>													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.5	6.0			13.0	13.00	13.00	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0			20.5	20.50	33.50	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	19.50	53.00	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	6.5	6.0	7.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	19.50	72.50	
<b>5 Noa Fordjour (2014) -- Dive London Aquatics Club</b>													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.0	19.00	19.00	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	18.00	37.00	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0			16.5	16.50	53.50	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.5	18.50	72.00	
<b>6 Frankie Sinclair (2014) -- Waltham Forest Diving Club</b>													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	6.5			16.5	16.50	16.50	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5			19.5	19.50	36.00	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.0	16.00	52.00	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	18.00	70.00	
<b>7 Uma Stanford (2013) -- Waltham Forest Diving Club</b>													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	7.5			16.5	16.50	16.50	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	17.00	33.50	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	6.0			16.0	16.00	49.50	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	6.5	7.0	5.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	19.50	69.00	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points



## Group 4 - E Girls (8/9)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>8 Zeynep Kaplan (2014) -- South West London Diving</b>													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	4.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5			15.5	15.50	15.50	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	4.5			16.5	16.50	32.00	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5			17.0	17.00	49.00	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.5	19.50	68.50	
<b>9 Dora Le Bouquin (2014) -- South West London Diving</b>													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5			13.5	13.50	13.50	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			17.0	17.00	30.50	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.5	17.50	48.00	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.0	15.00	63.00	
<b>10 Alexandra Sinclair (2013) -- South West London Diving</b>													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.5			16.0	16.00	16.00	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.5	16.50	32.50	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0			14.0	14.00	46.50	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0			15.0	15.00	61.50	

## Group 4 - E Boys (8/9)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Ulysses Ogbaghiorghis (2013) -- Waltham Forest Diving Club</b>													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	5.5			18.5	18.50	18.50	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	7.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5			18.5	18.50	37.00	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.0	16.00	53.00	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.0	17.00	70.00	
<b>2= Kellen Lentz (2014) -- South West London Diving</b>													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5			12.5	12.50	12.50	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.5	18.50	31.00	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0			19.5	19.50	50.50	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5			12.5	12.50	63.00	
<b>2= Euan Lillywhite (2013) -- South West London Diving</b>													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	4.5			17.5	17.50	17.50	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	7.0	6.5	5.0	5.5	5.0			17.0	17.00	34.50	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5			14.0	14.00	48.50	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5			14.5	14.50	63.00	
<b>4 Richard Khalilov (2013) -- Waltham Forest Diving Club</b>													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	5.0			12.5	12.50	12.50	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	6.5	7.0	5.5	6.0	6.5			19.0	19.00	31.50	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0			16.0	16.00	47.50	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	6.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0			15.0	15.00	62.50	
<b>5 Elis Bracken (2013) -- Waltham Forest Diving Club</b>													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5			13.5	13.50	13.50	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	18.00	31.50	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5			14.5	14.50	46.00	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5			13.5	13.50	59.50	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points



## Group 4 - E Boys (8/9)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>6 Alex Minin (2013) -- Waltham Forest Diving Club</b>													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	5.0			13.5	13.50	13.50	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5			17.5	17.50	31.00	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5			13.0	13.00	44.00	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	13.50	57.50	

## Group 4 - D Girls (10/11)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Sienna Robson (2012) -- Dive London Aquatics Club</b>													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	7.5			25.0	25.00	25.00	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.5			21.0	21.00	46.00	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	8.0			23.0	23.00	69.00	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0			23.5	23.50	92.50	
<b>2 Erin Ruggles (2012) -- Dive London Aquatics Club</b>													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0			23.5	23.50	23.50	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0			21.5	21.50	45.00	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5			17.5	17.50	62.50	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	7.5	7.0	5.5	7.0	7.5			21.5	21.50	84.00	
<b>3 Astrid Dewdney (2012) -- Waltham Forest Diving Club</b>													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	8.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5			22.0	22.00	22.00	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5			19.0	19.00	41.00	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5			18.5	18.50	59.50	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			20.5	20.50	80.00	
<b>4 Anna Komova (2012) -- Waltham Forest Diving Club</b>													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	5.0	5.0			14.5	14.50	14.50	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	5.0	6.0	5.5			18.0	18.00	32.50	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.0	15.00	47.50	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.5	17.50	65.00	

## Group 4 - D Boys (10/11)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Matteo Ehrenfeuchter (2011) -- Waltham Forest Diving Club</b>													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	16.50	16.50	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5			19.0	19.00	35.50	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0			20.5	20.50	56.00	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	6.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5			20.5	20.50	76.50	
<b>2 Eli Page-Whyte (2011) -- South West London Diving</b>													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5			15.0	15.00	15.00	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	7.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.5			18.5	18.50	33.50	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			19.0	19.00	52.50	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			16.5	16.50	69.00	
<b>3 Eesa Jamshaid (2012) -- Waltham Forest Diving Club</b>													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	4.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.0	16.00	16.00	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5			15.5	15.50	31.50	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0			16.0	16.00	47.50	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.0			19.0	19.00	66.50	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points



## Group 4 - D Boys (10/11)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>4 Freddie Rathe-Young (2011) -- Waltham Forest Diving Club</b>													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.5			14.5	14.50	14.50	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5			17.5	17.50	32.00	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.0	18.00	50.00	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.5	5.0			13.0	13.00	63.00	

## Group 4 - C Boys (12/13)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Cian Bracken (2010) -- Waltham Forest Diving Club</b>													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5			13.0	13.00	13.00	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			18.5	18.50	31.50	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.0	17.00	48.50	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.5	17.50	66.00	
<b>2 Muhammad Ilyas (2010) -- Waltham Forest Diving Club</b>													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	5.5			14.0	14.00	14.00	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.5	17.50	31.50	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5			14.5	14.50	46.00	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	5.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	5.5			15.0	15.00	61.00	

## Group 4 - B+ Boys (14/16)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Karim Janes (2008) -- Waltham Forest Diving Club</b>													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			15.5	15.50	15.50	
200A Back Jump	0	1.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	19.50	35.00	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5			19.0	19.00	54.00	
10B Forward Line-up	1	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.0			18.0	18.00	72.00	

## Group 3 - D Girls (10/11)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Natalie Crocker (2012) -- South West London Diving</b>													
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5			18.0	18.00	18.00	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5			16.0	16.00	34.00	
20A Back Line-up	1	1.0	7.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	18.00	52.00	
10C Forward Line-up	3	1.2	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	8.0			21.0	25.20	77.20	
<b>2 Evie Pulham (2012) -- Haringey Aquatics</b>													
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0			16.5	16.50	16.50	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.5	16.50	33.00	
20A Back Line-up	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5			18.0	18.00	51.00	
10C Forward Line-up	3	1.2	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0			17.0	20.40	71.40	
<b>3 Scout Mosier (2011) -- Haringey Aquatics</b>													
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.5			13.0	13.00	13.00	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0			18.5	18.50	31.50	
20A Back Line-up	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			18.0	18.00	49.50	
10C Forward Line-up	3	1.2	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.5	21.00	70.50	

## Group 3 - C Girls (12/13)

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points



Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Scarlet Quinton (2009) -- Star Diving Club Guildford</b>													
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5			22.5	22.50	22.50	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	9.0			25.0	25.00	47.50	
20A Back Line-up	1	1.0	5.0	7.0	4.5	5.5	4.5			15.0	15.00	62.50	
10C Forward Line-up	3	1.2	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0			22.0	26.40	88.90	
<b>2 Isla Llewellyn-Smith (2009) -- Star Diving Club Guildford</b>													
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	7.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			18.0	18.00	18.00	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	6.5	7.0			22.5	22.50	40.50	
20A Back Line-up	1	1.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	18.00	58.50	
10C Forward Line-up	3	1.2	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0			23.5	28.20	86.70	
<b>3 Mable Welvaert (2009) -- Star Diving Club Guildford</b>													
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	8.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5			22.5	22.50	22.50	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	19.50	42.00	
20A Back Line-up	1	1.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	15.00	57.00	
10C Forward Line-up	3	1.2	7.0	6.5	7.5	8.5	7.5			22.0	26.40	83.40	
<b>4 Natalie Zajac (2010) -- South West London Diving</b>													
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	7.5	5.5	6.5	7.0			20.5	20.50	20.50	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.5	17.50	38.00	
20A Back Line-up	1	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.0	19.00	57.00	
10C Forward Line-up	3	1.2	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	21.60	78.60	
<b>5 Jemima Carratu (2009) -- South West London Diving</b>													
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5			20.5	20.50	20.50	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.0	6.0			17.0	17.00	37.50	
20A Back Line-up	1	1.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	18.00	55.50	
10C Forward Line-up	3	1.2	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	7.5			18.5	22.20	77.70	
<b>6 Erin Clark (2009) -- Waltham Forest Diving Club</b>													
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0			20.0	20.00	20.00	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	5.0	5.5	5.0			17.0	17.00	37.00	
20A Back Line-up	1	1.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.5	15.50	52.50	
10C Forward Line-up	3	1.2	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.5			17.0	20.40	72.90	
<b>7 Ana Jēkabsons (2010) -- Haringey Aquatics</b>													
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0			18.5	18.50	18.50	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	5.5	6.5	5.0	5.0	7.0			17.0	17.00	35.50	
20A Back Line-up	1	1.0	5.0	6.0	4.5	5.0	5.5			15.5	15.50	51.00	
10C Forward Line-up	3	1.2	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	6.0			17.0	20.40	71.40	
<b>8 Jasmin Silver (2010) -- Waltham Forest Diving Club</b>													
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.5	16.50	16.50	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	5.5	6.0			18.5	18.50	35.00	
20A Back Line-up	1	1.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5			14.5	14.50	49.50	
10C Forward Line-up	3	1.2	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5			16.0	19.20	68.70	
<b>9 Niamh Stanford (2010) -- Waltham Forest Diving Club</b>													
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.5	5.5			17.0	17.00	17.00	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5			14.5	14.50	31.50	
20A Back Line-up	1	1.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5			14.5	14.50	46.00	
10C Forward Line-up	3	1.2	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5			17.0	20.40	66.40	

### Group 3 - B+ Boys (14/16)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points													
<a href="https://www.diverecorder.co.uk">https://www.diverecorder.co.uk</a>													
Page 5 / 11													
20:10, 8 May, 2022													



## Group 3 - B+ Boys (14/16)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Rory Wall (2007) -- South West London Diving</b>													
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0			18.0	18.00	18.00	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			17.0	17.00	35.00	
20A Back Line-up	1	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	19.00	54.00	
10C Forward Line-up	3	1.2	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0			19.0	22.80	76.80	

## Group 2 - E Boys (8/9)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Jared Hull (2013) -- Dive London Aquatics Club</b>													
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0			18.0	25.20	25.20	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	7.5	6.0	7.5	7.0	7.0			21.5	32.25	57.45	
10A Forward Line-up	3	1.2	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5			21.0	25.20	82.65	
20A Back Line-up	3	1.4	7.5	7.0	6.0	5.5	6.0			19.0	26.60	109.25	

## Group 2 - D Girls (10/11)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Florence Brindley (2012) -- Star Diving Club Guildford</b>													
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0			21.5	30.10	30.10	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5			20.5	30.75	60.85	
10A Forward Line-up	3	1.2	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.5			20.5	24.60	85.45	
20A Back Line-up	3	1.4	7.0	6.5	8.0	6.0	6.5			20.0	28.00	113.45	
<b>2 Emilie Butler (2011) -- Dive London Aquatics Club</b>													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0			22.0	28.60	28.60	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	5.5			19.0	28.50	57.10	
10A Forward Line-up	3	1.2	6.5	7.0	6.5	5.5	6.0			19.0	22.80	79.90	
20A Back Line-up	3	1.4	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5			15.5	21.70	101.60	
<b>3 Nancy Kasperkowicz (2011) -- Dive London Aquatics Club</b>													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			19.0	24.70	24.70	
20A Back Line-up	1	1.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.5	7.5			21.5	21.50	46.20	
10A Forward Line-up	3	1.2	6.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0			20.0	24.00	70.20	
20A Back Line-up	3	1.4	7.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0			20.0	28.00	98.20	
<b>4 Grace Allan (2011) -- Haringey Aquatics</b>													
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.0			18.5	22.20	22.20	
20A Back Line-up	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	17.00	39.20	
10A Forward Line-up	3	1.2	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.5	21.00	60.20	
20A Back Line-up	3	1.4	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	23.80	84.00	
<b>5 Maja Stochla (2011) -- Waltham Forest Diving Club</b>													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	19.50	19.50	
20A Back Line-up	1	1.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.0	16.00	35.50	
10A Forward Line-up	3	1.2	7.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.0	20.40	55.90	
20A Back Line-up	3	1.4	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	5.0			18.0	25.20	81.10	
<b>6 Asya Uckun (2011) -- Haringey Aquatics</b>													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.5	26.25	26.25	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.0			13.0	19.50	45.75	
10A Forward Line-up	3	1.2	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0			12.5	15.00	60.75	
20A Back Line-up	3	1.4	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0			13.5	18.90	79.65	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points





## Group 2 - D Boys (10/11)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Isaac Rowell (2011) -- Dive London Aquatics Club</b>													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.5			20.0	30.00	30.00	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.5	4.0	6.0	4.5			15.0	24.00	54.00	
10A Forward Line-up	3	1.2	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	7.0			19.5	23.40	77.40	
20A Back Line-up	3	1.4	7.0	6.0	5.5	7.0	6.5			19.5	27.30	104.70	
<b>2 Connor Craydon (2011) -- Dive London Aquatics Club</b>													
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.5	25.80	25.80	
20A Back Line-up	1	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.5	19.50	45.30	
10A Forward Line-up	3	1.2	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5			21.5	25.80	71.10	
20A Back Line-up	3	1.4	6.5	6.5	4.5	6.5	7.0			19.5	27.30	98.40	
<b>3 Casper Gunton (2012) -- Dive London Aquatics Club</b>													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	6.0	5.5	4.5	6.0	5.5			17.0	22.10	22.10	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.5	4.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	22.50	44.60	
10A Forward Line-up	3	1.2	6.5	6.5	5.5	4.5	5.5			17.5	21.00	65.60	
20A Back Line-up	3	1.4	8.0	7.5	7.0	5.0	7.5			22.0	30.80	96.40	
<b>4 Anthony Marton (2011) -- Haringey Aquatics</b>													
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	4.5	5.0	4.0	5.0	5.0			14.5	17.40	17.40	
20A Back Line-up	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	4.5	5.0	4.5			15.5	15.50	32.90	
10A Forward Line-up	3	1.2	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			19.0	22.80	55.70	
20A Back Line-up	3	1.4	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5			19.0	26.60	82.30	

## Group 2 - C Girls (12/13)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Abigail Prinsloo (2010) -- Star Diving Club Guildford</b>													
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	7.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.5			22.0	30.80	30.80	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	9.5			23.0	34.50	65.30	
10A Forward Line-up	3	1.2	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	25.20	90.50	
20A Back Line-up	3	1.4	7.0	7.0	5.5	6.5	7.5			20.5	28.70	119.20	
<b>2 Rannie Jones (2010) -- Haringey Aquatics</b>													
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.5			14.0	22.40	22.40	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	8.0	8.0	7.0	6.5	7.5			22.5	36.00	58.40	
10A Forward Line-up	3	1.2	6.5	7.0	5.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	23.40	81.80	
20A Back Line-up	3	1.4	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.5	25.90	107.70	
<b>3 Rosie Kanerick (2010) -- Haringey Aquatics</b>													
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	27.20	27.20	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	8.0			21.5	32.25	59.45	
10A Forward Line-up	3	1.2	7.0	7.0	7.0	5.5	7.0			21.0	25.20	84.65	
20A Back Line-up	3	1.4	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.0	22.40	107.05	
<b>4 Ella Nolan (2009) -- South West London Diving</b>													
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	6.0	5.5	4.5	4.0	4.0			14.0	19.60	19.60	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0			15.5	23.25	42.85	
10A Forward Line-up	3	1.2	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.5	22.20	65.05	
20A Back Line-up	3	1.4	6.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.0			15.0	21.00	86.05	

## Group 2 - C Boys (12/13)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
------	--------	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	-------	--------	-------	-----

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points



## Group 2 - C Boys (12/13)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 George Dernikas (2010) -- Star Diving Club Guildford</b>													
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0			20.5	28.70	28.70	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.5	5.5	4.5	4.5	7.0			16.5	24.75	53.45	
10A Forward Line-up	3	1.2	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.5	22.20	75.65	
20A Back Line-up	3	1.4	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0			18.5	25.90	101.55	

## Group 2 - B+ Girls (14/16)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Olivia Nuget (2006) -- South West London Diving</b>													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.5			17.5	26.25	26.25	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5			15.0	22.50	48.75	
10A Forward Line-up	3	1.2	7.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	5.5			19.0	22.80	71.55	
20A Back Line-up	3	1.4	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.5	30.10	101.65	
<b>2 Evangelina Casiot (2008) -- South West London Diving</b>													
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0			16.0	22.40	22.40	
20A Back Line-up	1	1.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5			17.0	17.00	39.40	
10A Forward Line-up	3	1.2	6.5	6.0	4.5	5.5	4.5			16.0	19.20	58.60	
20A Back Line-up	3	1.4	6.5	5.5	5.0	6.5	5.5			17.5	24.50	83.10	
<b>3 Poppy Cranmer (2008) -- Waltham Forest Diving Club</b>													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5			13.5	17.55	17.55	
20A Back Line-up	1	1.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	6.0	5.0			15.0	15.00	32.55	
10A Forward Line-up	3	1.2	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5			18.5	22.20	54.75	
20A Back Line-up	3	1.4	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.5	24.50	79.25	
<b>4 Maya Harris (2007) -- Waltham Forest Diving Club</b>													
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5			16.5	23.10	23.10	
20A Back Line-up	1	1.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	6.5	5.0			16.0	16.00	39.10	
10A Forward Line-up	3	1.2	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0			16.0	19.20	58.30	
20A Back Line-up	3	1.4	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.5	3.5			11.5	16.10	74.40	

## Group 1 - E Boys (8/9)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Cai Tobin (2013) -- South West London Diving</b>													
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.0	5.5	7.0	5.5	6.0			17.5	28.00	28.00	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	6.5	4.5	5.5			15.5	24.80	52.80	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.5	5.5	7.0	6.5	6.5			18.5	35.15	87.95	
10C Forward Line-up	5	1.3	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5			21.0	27.30	115.25	

## Group 1 - D Girls (10/11)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Ariana Nikpay (2012) -- South West London Diving</b>													
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0			13.0	18.20	18.20	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			18.5	27.75	45.95	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.5			16.5	24.75	70.70	
10C Forward Line-up	5	1.3	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.5	27.95	98.65	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points





## Group 1 - D Girls (10/11)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>2 Jemima Appleton (2012) -- South West London Diving</b>													
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	6.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.0			15.0	21.00	21.00	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0			16.5	24.75	45.75	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	5.0			14.0	18.20	63.95	
10C Forward Line-up	5	1.3	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0			19.5	25.35	89.30	

## Group 1 - D Boys (10/11)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Maël Chéreau (2011) -- South West London Diving</b>													
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.5	21.70	21.70	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.0	28.50	50.20	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.0	5.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			18.0	25.20	75.40	
10A Forward Line-up	5	1.3	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	25.35	100.75	
<b>2 Victor Burke (2012) -- South West London Diving</b>													
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	21.00	21.00	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.5			12.5	18.75	39.75	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	4.5	4.5	6.0	5.0	5.0			14.5	21.75	61.50	
10C Forward Line-up	5	1.3	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	23.40	84.90	

## Group 1 - C Girls (12/13)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Amélie Spooner (2010) -- South West London Diving</b>													
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0			18.5	25.90	25.90	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	33.60	59.50	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.5	7.5			21.0	27.30	86.80	
10C Forward Line-up	5	1.3	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5			23.0	29.90	116.70	
<b>2 Millie Olynyk (2009) -- South West London Diving</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0			18.0	30.60	30.60	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.0			21.0	31.50	62.10	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	4.5	6.5	6.5	3.5	5.5			16.5	24.75	86.85	
20A Back Line-up	5	1.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	29.25	116.10	

## Group 1 - B+ Girls (14/16)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Yeva Baruch (2008) -- South West London Diving</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5			22.0	37.40	37.40	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5			20.0	32.00	69.40	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5			20.5	30.75	100.15	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	5.5	7.5	7.0	6.0	6.5			19.5	29.25	129.40	
<b>(2) Lottie Ward (2005) -- South West London Diving (guest)</b>													
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5			20.5	32.80	32.80	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	27.00	59.80	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0			21.0	35.70	95.50	
10C Forward Line-up	5	1.3	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5			20.5	26.65	122.15	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points



## Group 1 - B+ Girls (14/16)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>2 Lexi Grinstead (2006) -- Star Diving Club Guildford</b>													
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5			18.5	29.60	29.60	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	5.5	6.5			19.0	28.50	58.10	
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0			19.5	29.25	87.35	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5			21.0	29.40	116.75	
<b>3 Marie Girardet (2006) -- Dive London Aquatics Club</b>													
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0			19.0	30.40	30.40	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5			17.0	25.50	55.90	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0			20.5	30.75	86.65	
20A Back Line-up	5	1.5	5.0	5.5	6.5	5.0	6.5			17.0	25.50	112.15	
<b>4 Sophia Berry Thornton (2008) -- South West London Diving</b>													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	4.0	3.5	6.0	4.0	5.0			13.0	22.10	22.10	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	26.40	48.50	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	29.25	77.75	
201C Back Dive	5	1.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0			20.5	30.75	108.50	
<b>5 Beatrice Ratti (2008) -- South West London Diving</b>													
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5			17.5	24.50	24.50	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.0	30.40	54.90	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	25.20	80.10	
20A Back Line-up	5	1.5	5.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0			17.5	26.25	106.35	
<b>6 Amelia Patel (2008) -- Dive London Aquatics Club</b>													
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	28.80	28.80	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.5	26.25	55.05	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	5.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			17.5	26.25	81.30	
10C Forward Line-up	5	1.3	6.5	6.0	7.0	5.5	6.0			18.5	24.05	105.35	
<b>7 Rebecca Martin (2006) -- Star Diving Club Guildford</b>													
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	5.5			18.5	29.60	29.60	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	4.5	4.5	6.0	5.0	5.0			14.5	21.75	51.35	
101C Forward Dive	3	1.4	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.0	26.60	77.95	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	25.35	103.30	

## Group 1 - B+ Boys (14/16)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Max Goodwin (2007) -- Dive London Aquatics Club</b>													
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.0			21.0	33.60	33.60	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	29.25	62.85	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5			20.5	32.80	95.65	
612B Armstand Somersault	5	1.7	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.0			21.5	36.55	132.20	
<b>2 Isaac Pearson (2008) -- Star Diving Club Guildford</b>													
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0			20.5	32.80	32.80	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			20.5	30.75	63.55	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5			21.0	31.50	95.05	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	7.5	6.0	7.0	7.5	7.0			21.5	27.95	123.00	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points



## Group 1 - B+ Boys (14/16)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>3 Thomas Hadjipateras (2006) -- South West London Diving</b>													
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5			19.5	31.20	31.20	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5			19.0	28.50	59.70	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	27.30	87.00	
10C Forward Line-up	5	1.3	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	27.30	114.30	
<b>4 Marco Michael (2007) -- Dive London Aquatics Club</b>													
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0			18.0	21.60	21.60	
20A Back Line-up	1	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0			20.5	20.50	42.10	
101C Forward Dive	3	1.4	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	21.00	63.10	
10C Forward Line-up	5	1.3	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	25.35	88.45	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

